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Drawings list for Design Number 0622 ~ Moody 44

Lofting Drawings

Drawing No.

6221
6227
62210

Drawing Title

Lines Plan
Body Plan
Revised Rudder Profile

Construction & Engineering Drawings

Drawing No.

6226

6228

6229

62215
62216
62217
62218
62219
62220
6222

Drawing Title

Lead Keel

Description

Drawn on construction frames & Stations

Description

Revised Rudder Profile & Offsets (Supercedes 62210)

Deck Moulding Outline

Upper Rudder Stock — Guidance Drawing.

Main Shroud Plates

Engine Compartment & Cockpit
Proposed Aft Cockpit Layout
Propeller Shaft Bracket

Main Hatchway

Stemhead Fitting

Sail & Rigging Drawings

Drawing No.

6225
62211
62212
62213/1-2

Drawing Title

Sail Plan (Ketch)

Standing Rigging Schedule
Deck Plan

Running Rigging Schedule
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62222 Sail Plan (Sloop)

62225 Sail Plan (Sloop)

62220 Sail Plan — Conversion to Cutter
622.0031 Arrangement of head stays
622.00/A84 Free Masthead Stay System

62223 Cockpit Coaming Pockets

62226 Sketches — Spray hood

62228 Shroud Plates

Sketch Forward End of Coachroof

Sketch Guidance for Masthead Modifications

Interior Design & General Arrangements
Drawing No.  Drawing Title Description

6224/1 General Arrangement Plan & Profile
6224/2 General Arrangement Sections

162214 Reproduction General Arrangement

62221 General Arrangement - Galley & Chart Space
62224 General Arrangement - Galley & Chart Space
62227 Cabin Table

Documents

Document No. Title Description

0622.5.100 Specification
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