e: info@laurentgilesarchive.com

T uk: +44 7767 864210

w: www.laurentgilesarchive.com

--/--/---

--/--/-----/--/---

Drawings list for Design Number 0622 ~ Moody 44

Lofting Drawings						
Drawing No.	Drawing Title	Description	Date	Scales	Size	
6221 6227 62210	Lines Plan Body Plan Revised Rudder Profile	Drawn on construction frames & Stations	// // //			
Construction & Engineering Drawings						
Drawing No.	Drawing Title	Description	Date	Scales	Size	
6226	Lead Keel		//			
6228	Revised Rudder Profile & Offsets (Supercedes 62210)		//			
6229	Deck Moulding Outline		/			
62215	Upper Rudder Stock – Guidance Drawing.		/			
62216	Main Shroud Plates		//	//		
62217	Engine Compartment & Cockpit		//			
62218	Proposed Aft Cockpit Layout		/			

Sail & Rigging Drawings

Propeller Shaft Bracket

Main Hatchway

Stemhead Fitting

62219

62220

62221

Drawing No.	Drawing Title	Description	Date	Scales	Size
6225	Sail Plan (Ketch)		//		
62211	Standing Rigging Schedule		//		
62212	Deck Plan		//		
62213/1-2	Running Rigging Schedule		//		

62222	Sail Plan (Sloop)	//
62225	Sail Plan (Sloop)	//
62220	Sail Plan – Conversion to Cutter	//
622.003 I	Arrangement of head stays	//
622.00/A84	Free Masthead Stay System	//
62223	Cockpit Coaming Pockets	//
62226	Sketches – Spray hood	//
62228	Shroud Plates	//
Sketch	Forward End of Coachroof	//
Sketch	Guidance for Masthead Modifications	//

Interior Design & General Arrangements

Specification

0622.S.100

Drawing No.	Drawing Title	Description	Date	Scales	Size		
6224/I Genera	al Arrangement Plan & Profile		//				
6224/2 Genera	5224/2 General Arrangement Sections						
162214	Reproduction General Arrangement						
62221	General Arrangement - Galley	& Chart Space	/				
62224 General Arrangement - Galley & Chart Space			//				
62227	Cabin Table		//				
Documents							
Document No.	Title	Description	Date	S			

--/--/----

^{© 2016} The Laurent Giles Archive. All designs, drawings, plans and information supplied are the property of Barry van Geffen, and must not be copied, stored in an electronic retrieval system, reproduced in whole or in part or re-sold to any third party without the express permission of the copyright owner or The Laurent Giles Archive in writing.